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Update              
Nazarene Church    Sundays 23 & 30 September 2018 

 Welcome to our morning services for the end of September!  This 

Update covers the next two weeks.  

 This afternoon is the joint Praise in the Park at 2.30pm in conjunction 

with Northern Moor Community Church & Kings Church Wythenshawe. 

Thank you for all your support in this new venture at the Coffee shop 

Courtyard, Wythenshawe Park.   

 This morning for our Harvest celebration we have Rev Doug Cooney and 

on Sunday 30th we have Dr Tom Noble as our guest speaker, while our 

pastor is on leave for two weeks.   

 There is an Open Day at our College on Saturday 29th September.  

 This Week:  

Harvest 

Sunday  

10.30am  

12.15pm  

Morning Service: Rev D Cooney 

Praise in the Park, at the café, 

courtyard, Wythenshawe Park 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

Friday 

Sunday 30 

10.30am  

     7.45pm  

2.30pm 

2.00pm 

10.30am 

Toddle-in Group 

Home Group at Jon’s house 

Lucy’s Study Group 

China Cup Café  [2-4pm] 

Morning Service: Dr. T Noble 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

Friday 

Sunday 7 

September 

12.00pm 

10.30am  

     7.45pm  

2.30pm 

2.00pm 

10.30am 

Diner reopens today 

Toddle-in Group 

Home Group at Jon’s house 

Lucy’s Study Group 

China Cup Café  [2-4pm] 

Morning Service: Rev Mick Kane 

Communion 

 

• Starting Tuesday 2nd October is a Community Crafts Night (6-8pm) run 

by Victoria Massey, a neighbour behind our church. 

• Pray for Ruth as she returns home to Canada; she has been ill. 

Readings and Prayers for two weeks: 

 

Monday        Reading  1 Cor 13 

Pray for Jean Cunningham 

Tuesday  Reading 1 Cor 14 

Pray for Colin & Ann Dunbar 

Wednesday Reading   1 Cor 15:1–34 

Pray for Bill & Sue Ellis 

Thursday Reading  1 Cor 15:35–58 

Pray for Phil Evans and family 

Friday Reading  1 Cor 16 

Pray for Jon (Drew & Stephanie, Alex & Mark) 

Fisher 

Saturday Reading: Prov 23:20–28 

Pray for Jamie, Maida, Jimson & Jewell Filoteo 

Sunday  30th  Reading  Prov 23:29–24:5 

Pray for Margaret Gallagher 

Monday        Reading  2 Cor 1:1–2:4 

Pray for Jean & David Hall 

Tuesday  Reading 2 Cor 2:5–3:18 

Pray for Lucy Frost 

Wednesday Reading  2 Cor 4:1–5:10 

Pray for Woodrow Gould & family 

Thursday Reading  2 Cor 5:11–6:13 

Pray for Bill, Lorraine Graham 

Friday Reading  2 Cor 6:14–7:16 

Pray for Will Graham 

Saturday Reading: Prov 24:6–13 

Pray for Brenda & Keith Hambleton & family 

Sunday  7th  Reading  Prov 24:14–2 

Pray for Diane Hallam 
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