Update

Nazarene Church Sundays 23 & 30 September 2018

- Welcome to our morning services for the end of September! This Update covers the next two weeks.
- This afternoon is the joint **Praise in the Park** at 2.30pm in conjunction with Northern Moor Community Church & Kings Church Wythenshawe. Thank you for all your support in this new venture at the Coffee shop Courtyard, Wythenshawe Park.
- This morning for our Harvest celebration we have Rev Doug Cooney and on Sunday 30th we have Dr Tom Noble as our guest speaker, while our pastor is on leave for two weeks.
- There is an **Open Day** at our College on Saturday 29th September.
- This Week:

Harvest	10.30am	Morning Service: Rev D Cooney		
Sunday	12.15pm	Praise in the Park, at the café,		
		courtyard, Wythenshawe Park		
Wednesday	10.30am	Toddle-in Group		
	7.45pm	Home Group at Jon's house		
Thursday	2.30pm	Lucy's Study Group		
Friday	2.00pm	China Cup Café [2-4pm]		
Sunday 30	10.30am	Morning Service: Dr. T Noble		
Tuesday	12.00pm	Diner reopens today		
Wednesday	10.30am	Toddle-in Group		
	7.45pm	Home Group at Jon's house		
Thursday	2.30pm	Lucy's Study Group		
Friday	2.00pm	China Cup Café [2-4pm]		
Sunday 7	10.30am	Morning Service: Rev Mick Kane		
September		Communion		

- Starting Tuesday 2nd October is a **Community Crafts Night** (6-8pm) run by Victoria Massey, a neighbour behind our church.
- Pray for **Ruth** as she returns home to Canada; she has been ill.

Readings and Prayers for two weeks:

Pastor Karl Stanfield 0161 998 9863 07515 104216





	Monday	r Reading	1	Cor	13
--	--------	-----------	---	-----	----

Pray for Jean Cunningham

Reading 1 Cor 14 Tuesday

Pray for Colin & Ann Dunbar

Reading 1 Cor 15:1–34 Wednesday

Pray for Bill & Sue Ellis

Reading 1 Cor 15:35-58 Thursday

Pray for Phil Evans and family

Reading 1 Cor 16 Friday

Pray for Jon (Drew & Stephanie, Alex & Mark)

Fisher

Saturday Reading: Prov 23:20-28

Pray for Jamie, Maida, Jimson & Jewell Filoteo

Sunday 30th Reading Prov 23:29-24:5

Pray for Margaret Gallagher

Reading 2 Cor 1:1-2:4 Monday

Pray for Jean & David Hall

Reading 2 Cor 2:5-3:18 Tuesday

Pray for Lucy Frost

Reading 2 Cor 4:1-5:10 Wednesday

Pray for Woodrow Gould & family

Reading 2 Cor 5:11-6:13 Thursday

Pray for Bill, Lorraine Graham

Friday Reading 2 Cor 6:14-7:16

Pray for Will Graham

Saturday Reading: Prov 24:6–13

Pray for Brenda & Keith Hambleton & family

Sunday 7th Reading Prov 24:14-2

Pray for Diane Hallam